CATALOG NUMBER:
NOTES:
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT:
LEDALUX- a division of Mule Lighting, Inc   • 46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905   •  800 556-7690 P 401 941-2929 F   • www.LEDALUX.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
ELECTRICAL
DIMENSIONS
WARRANTY
BOLS
Slim Bollards Lumen & Kelvin Field Selectable
167,000 Hours
EXAMPLE: BOLS-R32-342921L-5CCT-BLK
• 5 year warranty on all electronics and housing.
CODE COMPLIANCE
MOUNTING
• cULus listed for wet locations.
• DLC Premium listed.
• Complies with FCC part 15, class A.
• IP65 rated for ingress protection.
• IK08 rated for impact protection.
• Operating temperature (ambient): -40°C to 50°C (-40°F to 122°F).
• Universal 120-277V AC voltage (50-60Hz) is standard.
• 0-10VDC dimming drivers are standard.
• Integrated photocell is standard. Photocell can be enabled or disabled
by switch.
• Input transient surge protection = 4kV.
• Power factor > 0.90.
• Total Harmonic distortion < 20%.
OPTICAL SYSTEM
• High-impact, Polycarbonate Lens.
• Field selectable 2700k (warm white), 3000k (warm white), 3500k
(warm/neutral white), 4000k (neutral white) and 5000k (cool white)
color temperatures*.
• BOLS-Rxx-342921L-5CCT Selectable output delivers 2,025 to 3,455
nominal lumens*.
• BOLS-Sxx-332821L-5CCT Selectable output delivers 2,010 to 3,291
nominal lumens*.
• Long-life LEDs provide 167,000 hours of operation with at least 70% of
initial lumen output (L70), and 51,000 hours with at least 90% of initial
lumen output (L90)**.
• LED color maintenance < 0.0008 chromaticity shift (Δu’v’) over the
initial 6,000 hours of operation.
• Color rendering index > 80.
**L70  & L90 hours are IES TM-21-11 calculated hours.
*Default 4000k color temperature and highest lumen output.
• Anchor Bolt mount kit (included)
HOUSING
• Premium powder-coat, aluminum, dark bronze or black housing.
Selectable Selectable
Series Model Nominal Lumen Output
(Selectable)
Kelvin
Selectable Housing Color
BOLS
R32
R42
Round, 32” Height
Round, 42” Height
342921L 3,400 / 2,900 / 2,100 lm 5CCT = 2700K / 3000K /
3500K / 4000K /
5000K
Blank =
BLK =
Dark Bronze
Black
S32
S42
Square, 32” Height
Square, 42” Height
332821L 3,300 / 2,800 / 2,100 lm
Model # L (in) W (in) H (in) Weight
(lbs)
BOLS-R32-342921L-5CCT 4.53 4.53 32.00 8.31
BOLS-R42-342921L-5CCT 4.53 4.53 42.00 9.59
BOLS-S32-332821L-5CCT 4.53 4.53 32.00 10.74